TEL: 01592 774770
Eurocastors
CatalogueSTAR ECONOMY RANGE
@
Eurocastors has been in business for over 40 years. We have a modern
manufacturing and distribution setup. Our aim is to provide a first class

SP0049 120mm 155mm 60kg
M10 Bolt Hole / Rubber Tyre / Braked / Plain Bearing
Type Code Diameter Height Capacity
Foot Brake SP0044 50mm 70mm 27kg
Foot Brake SP0046 75mm 101mm 45kg
Total Brake SP0048 100mm 132mm 55kg
Total Brake SP0050 120mm 155mm 60kg
Plate Swivel / Rubber Tyre / Unbraked / Plain Bearing
Plate Size Code Diameter Height Capacity
50x50 36x36 M6 SP0051 50mm 70mm 27kg
65x65 49x49 M6 SP0053 75mm 101mm 45kg
76x76 57x57 M8 SP0055 100mm 132mm 55kg
76x76 57x57 M8 SP0057 120mm 155mm 60kg
Plate Swivel / Rubber Tyre / Braked / Plain Bearing
Plate Size Code Diameter Height Capacity
50x50 36x36 M6 SP0052 50mm 70mm 27kg
65x65 49x49 M6 SP0054 75mm 101mm 45kg
76x76 57x57 M8 SP0056 100mm 132mm 55kg
76x76 57x57 M8 SP0058 120mm 155mm 60kg
Page 04STAR ECONOMY RANGE
SUPER ECONOMY / Rubber
For sales or further information Tel: +44 (0) 1592 774770  Fax: +44 (0) 1592 772736
or email us at: sales@eurocastors.co.uk
M10 Bolt Hole / Grey Rubber Tyre / Unbraked / Plain Bearing / Steel Threadguards
M10 Bolt Hole / Rubber Tyre / Braked / Plain Bearing
Plate Swivel / Rubber Tyre / Unbraked / Plain Bearing
Plate Swivel / Rubber Tyre / Braked / Plain Bearing
Code Diameter Height Capacity
SP0033 50mm 64mm 40kg
Plate Swivel 49x67mm
Hole Centres 25x55mm
Fixed
Code Diameter Height Capacity
SP0034 50mm 64mm 40kg
Plate Swivel 38x68mm
Hole Centres 23x54mm
SINGLE RACE / MEDIUM DUTY / PRESSED STEEL / BLUE POLYURETHANE WHEEL
 Plate Swivel
Code Diameter Height Capacity
SP0078 50mm 64mm 40kg
Plate Swivel 49x67mm
Hole Centres 25x55mm
Fixed
Code Diameter Height Capacity
SP0079 50mm 64mm 40kg
Plate Swivel 38x68mm
Hole Centres 23x54mm
Page 05STAR ECONOMY RANGE
SINGLE RACE / MEDIUM DUTY / PRESSED STEEL
/ NYLON WHEEL
For sales or further information Tel: +44 (0) 1592 774770  Fax: +44 (0) 1592 772736
or email us at: sales@eurocastors.co.uk
Plate Swivel
SINGLE RACE / MEDIUM DUTY / PRESSED STEEL / BLUE POLYURETHANE WHEEL
Plate Swivel
Fixed
Fixed
Size 65mm 75mm 100mm
Information Plate Size 95×70 105×80 125×100
Hole Centres 76×44.5 83×60 102×78
Code Diameter Height Capacity
SP0077 65mm 84mm 80kg
SP0082 75mm 98mm 85kg
SP0084 100mm 128mm 100kg
Fixed
Code Diameter Height Capacity
SP0081 65mm 84mm 80kg
SP0083 75mm 98mm 85kg
SP0085 100mm 128mm 100kg
Plate Swivel Braked
Code Diameter Height Capacity
SP0147 75mm 98mm 85kg
SP0198 100mm 128mm 100kg